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Offseason

Thu Feb 6 1:23pm ET

AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prestige Worldwide 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1578 1556 2107

Dalvin Cook 7 5 0 0.583 3-5 7-5 1691 1472 2173

NO RUCKS GiVEN 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1499 1688 2024

Woie Woie!!! 6 6 0 0.500 5-3 6-6 1391 1339 1816

SlickRichDaRuler 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 5-7 1388 1536 1898

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

All Rucks to Give 10 2 0 0.833 7-1 10-2 1809 1360 2345

THE FACELESS MEN 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1693 1704 2238

Who is Irv Smith?? 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 6-6 1656 1597 2037

The not so mighty Johnsons 4 8 0 0.333 4-4 4-8 1264 1538 1645

Steviejallday 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 3-9 1357 1536 1797

Total Points
All Rucks to Give 2345

THE FACELESS MEN 2238

Dalvin Cook 2173

Prestige Worldwide 2107

Who is Irv Smith?? 2037

NO RUCKS GiVEN 2024

SlickRichDaRuler 1898

Woie Woie!!! 1816

Steviejallday 1797

The not so mighty Johnsons 1645
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

B.P.H.T 8 4 0 0.667 6-2 8-4 1514 1449 2025

Al Williams 6 6 0 0.500 5-3 6-6 1395 1416 1798

Win or Go Home 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 5-7 1321 1355 1718

Wan 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 5-7 1294 1445 1761

Keene 3 9 0 0.250 1-7 3-9 1261 1522 1649

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Status Symbol 9 3 0 0.750 5-3 9-3 1853 1615 2294

Duke 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 8-4 1623 1375 2130

Team 18 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1474 1520 1854

XtraBlak 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1616 1701 2168

TMoney 4 8 0 0.333 2-6 4-8 1566 1519 2092

Total Points
Status Symbol 2294

XtraBlak 2168

Duke 2130

TMoney 2092

B.P.H.T 2025

Team 18 1854

Al Williams 1798

Wan 1761

Win or Go Home 1718

Keene 1649
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